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2014 Angler of the Year Points

Team
Jason Bearden, Jabo Cooper

Patrick Bodenmuller & Scott Loftin

Mike Hulsey & Jim Davis
Jason Hulsey & Johnny Hunter
Grant Seabrook & Ty Regan
Eric Cole & Micah Williams
Paul Heitsenrather

Gene & Michael Pace

Josh & Matt Driver

Wesley Fanbrough & Travis
Terry & Eric Hogue

Phil & Roxie Walton

Ray jr & Ray sr Collier
Jonathan Golden & Lee Bowman
John Hunter & Ralph Oliver
Joe Woods

Mack & Gary Clark

Donnie & Dickie Clark

Paul Cannon & Blake Harper
Travis Potts & Dereck ?

Jerry & Jeremy Hunter

Chris Peters & Austin Rider
Russell & Justin Walton

Phillip Beavers & Billy Seabrook
Scott Chandler & Harold Driver
Tim Adams & Troy Mimms
Dereck & Troy Gray

Bradly Shaw & Taylor Roberson
Randy Davis & Jim Cole

Brad & Brent

Total
Points

969
966
950
946
875
863
563
541
486
455
455
381
374
365
287
282
197
196
177

98

97

92

O O OO oo

Club
Total
Weight

Total
Weight
lbs-oz
92-13.46
100-6.31
88-4.90
71-13.57
99-9.54
77-3.70
42-5.09
27-2.53
55-15.87
24-13.68
23-13.88
38-12.26
15-6.65
22-6.20
29-12.34
18-4.05
27-5.46
27-11.52
8-11.28
15-0.70
15-12.02
5-4.12
2-9.97
15-9.90
9-8.03
9-7.14
6-15.98
0-0.00
0-0.00
0-0.00
973-0.15

Big Fish
lbs-0z

7-7.57



